Horno Eléctrico

ROMMER

ventilador

TURBO

Alto (mm)

Ancho (mm)

Fondo (mm)

Peso neto / bruto (kg)

310/345
485/ 525
3957420
7,8/9,1

DESCRIPCION

Capacidad (It)
Grill

Potencia consumo (w)

EAN: 8426984205170
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CARACTERISTICAS

Color
Control

Niveles de potencia

Puerta horno doble cristal

Luz Interior

Mando -Temperatura
Mando - Timer
Mando - Funcién
Parrilla

Bandeja

Ventilador Turbo

Negro / Inox
Mecanico
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